Indian Bible College Fall 2024 Textbook List

Code Class Instructor Required Textbook ISBN Populi
MDI300-2 Advanced Discipleship C. Esplin, Ortiz Fall 2024 Advanced Discipleship Course Packet N/A $10.00
BBS105-3 Elements of Bible Study Manning Living by the Book 9780802408235 $15.00
Misreading Scripture With Western Eyes 978-0830837823 $17.00
BBS200-2 Intermediate Bible Study Methods Manning Misreading Scripture With Western Eyes 978-0830837823 $17.00
Let the Text Speak: An Introduction to Biblical Hermeneutics 978-0999437407 $10.00
BOT315-2 Isaiah Givens Bible Knowledge Commentary =9780896938007 $58.00
BNT205-3 Life of Christ Fair Jesus a Visual History 9780310629054 S 7.00
NIV Harmony of the Gospels 9780060635237 $22.00
BOT100-3 Old Testament History and Literature Givens Survey of the Old Testament (Paul Benware) 9780802424822 $17.00
NIV, The Story, The Bible as One Continuing Story of God and His People 978-0-310-95097-4 S 8.00
BTH200-3 Man, Sin and Salvation Smith The Moody Handbook (2014 ed) 978-0802411983 $37.00
The 3D Gospel: Ministry in Guilt, Shame, and Fear Cultures 9780692338018.00 $10.00
BTH305-3 Angels, Church and Last Things Ross The Moody Handbook (2014 ed) 978-0802411983 $37.00
Basic Theology (Ryrie)- SUGGESTED READING 978-0802427342 $28.00
BTH415-3 Christ & Culture Scarbro / Gushee Contextualization in the New Testament 978-0830828319 $24.00
The 3D Gospel: Ministry in Guilt, Shame, and Fear Cultures 978-0692338018 $10.00
First Nations Version: An Indigenous Translation of the New Testament 978-0830813506 $14.00
Fall 2024 Christ & Culture Course Packet N/A $10.00
GCO200-3 Principles of Verbal Communication Kitchen An Essential Guide to Public Speaking (2nd ed) 978-1540961884 $20.00
GEN100-3 English Composition | C. Lewis Great Writing 3 9781285194929 $50.00
Prisoner In The Third Cell 0842350233 $11.00
GEN300-2 Research and Writing C. Lewis Schaum's Quick Guide to Writing Great Research Papers 9780071488488 $14.00



GET200-3

GHI305-3

GHR100-2

GMU111

GMU111

GMU111

GPD100-2

GWP110-1

MNM216-1

MSF
MSF

Introduction to Christian Ethics

North American History
Human Relationships
Music

Music

Music

Personal Development

Work Pathways
Native Masculinity Collaborative |

Spiritual Formation
Spiritual Formation

Ortiz

Gushee
Koppen
Gushee
Gushee

Gushee

Lee

Ortiz
Esplin

Koppen
Koppen

The Moody Handbook (2014 ed)
Ethics For A Brave New World

Fall 2024 North American History Student Course Packet

Relationships
How to Be Free From Bitterness

Adult All-In-One Course: Lesson-Theory-Technic: Level 1
Alfred's Essentials of Music Theory, Complete

Mel Bay Guitar Class Method Volume 1

College Rules (4th ed)
Planner- Blue Sky 2024-2025 Academic Year Weekly & Monthly Planner

Fall 2024 Work Pathways Student Course Packet

TBD

Intimacy With The Almighty
Sacred Pathways

978-0802411983
9781581347128

N/A

9780310242666
N/A

= 9780882848181
=9780882848976
=978-0786693290

978-1607748526
item model #150144

N/A
TBD

=9780849956102
=9780310361176

$37.00
$34.00

$ 5.00

$ 7.00
S 3.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$16.00
$14.00

$ 5.00
TBD

$10.00
$17.00



