Indian Bible College Fall 2024 Textbook List

Code	Class	Instructor	Required Textbook	ISBN	Populi
MDI300-2	Advanced Discipleship	C. Esplin, Ortiz	Fall 2024 Advanced Discipleship Course Packet	N/A	\$ 10.00
BBS105-3	Elements of Bible Study	Manning	Living by the Book	9780802408235	\$15.00
			Misreading Scripture With Western Eyes	978-0830837823	\$17.00
BBS200-2	Intermediate Bible Study Methods	Manning	Misreading Scripture With Western Eyes	978-0830837823	\$17.00
			Let the Text Speak: An Introduction to Biblical Hermeneutics	978-0999437407	\$10.00
BOT315-2	Isaiah	Givens	Bible Knowledge Commentary	= 9780896938007	\$ 58.00
BNT205-3	Life of Christ	Fair	Jesus a Visual History	9780310629054	\$ 7.00
			NIV Harmony of the Gospels	9780060635237	\$22.00
BOT100-3	Old Testament History and Literature	Givens	Survey of the Old Testament (Paul Benware)	9780802424822	\$17.00
			NIV, The Story, The Bible as One Continuing Story of God and His People	978-0-310-95097-4	\$ 8.00
BTH200-3	Man, Sin and Salvation	Smith	The Moody Handbook (2014 ed)	978-0802411983	\$ 37.00
			The 3D Gospel: Ministry in Guilt, Shame, and Fear Cultures	9780692338018.00	\$ 10.00
BTH305-3	Angels, Church and Last Things	Ross	The Moody Handbook (2014 ed)	978-0802411983	\$ 37.00
			Basic Theology (Ryrie)- SUGGESTED READING	978-0802427342	\$ 28.00
BTH415-3	Christ & Culture	Scarbro / Gushee	Contextualization in the New Testament	978-0830828319	\$24.00
			The 3D Gospel: Ministry in Guilt, Shame, and Fear Cultures	978-0692338018	\$10.00
			First Nations Version: An Indigenous Translation of the New Testament	978-0830813506	\$14.00
			Fall 2024 Christ & Culture Course Packet	N/A	\$ 10.00
GCO200-3	Principles of Verbal Communication	Kitchen	An Essential Guide to Public Speaking (2nd ed)	978-1540961884	\$ 20.00
GEN100-3	English Composition I	C. Lewis	Great Writing 3	9781285194929	\$ 50.00
			Prisoner In The Third Cell	0842350233	\$11.00
GEN300-2	Research and Writing	C. Lewis	Schaum's Quick Guide to Writing Great Research Papers	9780071488488	\$14.00

GET200-3	Introduction to Christian Ethics	Ortiz	The Moody Handbook (2014 ed) Ethics For A Brave New World	978-0802411983 9781581347128	
GHI305-3	North American History	Gushee	Fall 2024 North American History Student Course Packet	N/A	\$ 5.00
GHR100-2	Human Relationships	Koppen	Relationships How to Be Free From Bitterness	9780310242666 N/A	\$ 7.00 \$ 3.00
GMU111 GMU111 GMU111	Music Music Music	Gushee Gushee Gushee	Adult All-In-One Course: Lesson-Theory-Technic: Level 1 Alfred's Essentials of Music Theory, Complete Mel Bay Guitar Class Method Volume 1	= 9780882848181 = 9780882848976 = 978-0786693290	\$ 20.00
GPD100-2	Personal Development	Lee	College Rules (4th ed) Planner- Blue Sky 2024-2025 Academic Year Weekly & Monthly Planner	978-1607748526 item model #150144	•
GWP110-1	Work Pathways	Ortiz	Fall 2024 Work Pathways Student Course Packet	N/A	\$ 5.00
MNM216-1	1 Native Masculinity Collaborative I	Esplin	TBD	TBD	TBD
MSF MSF	Spiritual Formation Spiritual Formation	Koppen Koppen	Intimacy With The Almighty Sacred Pathways	= 9780849956102 = 9780310361176	